
Einzelergebnisse Brutto und Netto - 19. Tag -

GC Nationalpark Hohe Tauern 28.9.2022
Rang 

Brutto
Spieler Hcp Heimatclub

Punkte 

Brutto

Punkte 

Netto

1 Angerer Klaus 2,5 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 33 35

2 Eberl Josef 6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 30 35

3 Margreiter Werner 8,8 GC Westendorf 30 39

4 Hanser Peter 4,8 GC Zillertal Uderns 29 32

5 Hinterholzer Rudi 7,6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 28 36

6 Auer Hansjörg 8,5 GC Westendorf 27 36

7 Salazar Gustavo 9,1 GC Gut Altentann 26 34

8 Höck Leonhard 4,8 GC Urslautal 25 30

9 Hofer Ferdinand 13,1 GC Mittersill 25 38

10 Hufler Heinz 7,7 GC Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif 24 32

11 Duregger Peter 9,4 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 22 32

12 Scharler Franz 13,1 GC Mittersill 22 36

13 Hartl Franz 10,3 GC Zillertal Uderns 21 31

14 Wimmer Oliver 6,6 GC Urslautal 21 27

15 Klackl Robert 12,3 GC Mittersill 21 32

16 Hofer Peter 12,4 GC Mittersill 21 34

17 Reich Peter 13,6 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 20 34

18 Jirausek Herbert 18 GC Urslautal 19 38

19 Götsch Walter 16,2 GC Westendorf 19 35

20 Bacher Bruno Gg 17,9 GC Mittersill 18 34

21 Schlögl Siegfried 10,2 GC Zillertal Uderns 18 27

22 Wartbichler Hannes 15,7 GC Mittersill 18 33

23 Knoll Manfred 13,6 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 16 30

24 Mom Hubert 16,5 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 16 31

25 Cezanne Heiko 13,1 GC Radstadt 16 27

26 Thrainer Norbert 15,5 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 15 28

27 Laucher Anton 15,8 GC Achensee 15 32

28 Vötter Hermann 9,1 GC Kitzbühel 15 23

29 Lohfeyer Josef 13,6 GC Urslautal 15 26

30 Holaus Stefan 16,8 GC Westendorf 15 31

31 Rieder Josef 19,4 GC Mittersill 14 33

32 Machreich Jakob 14,9 GC Urslautal 14 27

33 Mayer Helmuth 20,9 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm14 35

34 Schermann Werner 12,2 GC Mittersill 14 27

35 Helmer Franz 12 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 14 26

36 Zrnjevic Maximilian 10,6 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm13 24

37 Sinnhuber Walter 15,5 GC Mittersill 13 28

38 Steixner Gerhard 20,2 GC Westendorf 13 31

39 Prossegger Kaspar 21,2 GC Mittersill 13 35

40 Koller Bernhard 19,4 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 12 30

41 Dorrer Fritz 22,4 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm12 36

42 Hofer Helmut 25,9 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 12 33

43 Reichkendler Hermann 20,6 GC Urslautal 11 32

44 Noichl Andreas 24,4 GC Mittersill 11 34

45 Hild Manfred 26,4 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 11 37

46 Enzinger Peter 16,6 GC Mittersill 11 24



47 Royc Raimund 24,7 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 10 30

48 Senn Hannes 25,6 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 10 32

49 Kaltenhauser Siegfried 20,8 GC Mittersill 9 23

50 Gratz Matthias 16,1 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 9 23

51 Fuchs Leonhard 16,3 GC Wilder Kaiser 9 24

52 Walser Peter 24,9 GC Mittersill 9 30

53 Eder Hubert 26,4 GC Mittersill 8 33

54 Stix Robert 26,3 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 8 29

55 Kern Hermann 16,9 GC Wilder Kaiser 8 20

56 Binggl Walter 25,2 GC Mittersill 8 28

57 Mairhofer Günther 18,4 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 7 21

58 Wagenbichler Josef Michael 23,3 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm 7 28

59 Kindl Hans 19 GC Achensee 7 22

60 Thaler Georg 31,1 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 5 22

61 Vorderegger Gotthard 28 GC Mittersill 5 22

62 Schmuck Rupert 21,4 GC Urslautal 5 19

63 Gruber Johann 26,3 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 4 23

64 Ehrlich Horst 22,4 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 4 19

Rang 

Netto
Spieler Hcp Heimatclub

Punkte 

Brutto

Punkte 

Netto

1 Margreiter Werner 8,8 GC Westendorf 30 39

2 Jirausek Herbert 18 GC Urslautal 19 38

3 Hofer Ferdinand 13,1 GC Mittersill 25 38

4 Hild Manfred 26,4 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 11 37

5 Auer Hansjörg 8,5 GC Westendorf 27 36

6 Hinterholzer Rudi 7,6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 28 36

7 Dorrer Fritz 22,4 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm12 36

8 Scharler Franz 13,1 GC Mittersill 22 36

9 Götsch Walter 16,2 GC Westendorf 19 35

10 Mayer Helmuth 20,9 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm14 35

11 Prossegger Kaspar 21,2 GC Mittersill 13 35

12 Angerer Klaus 2,5 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 33 35

13 Eberl Josef 6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 30 35

14 Noichl Andreas 24,4 GC Mittersill 11 34

15 Bacher Bruno Gg 17,9 GC Mittersill 18 34

16 Salazar Gustavo 9,1 GC Gut Altentann 26 34

17 Reich Peter 13,6 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 20 34

18 Hofer Peter 12,4 GC Mittersill 21 34

19 Rieder Josef 19,4 GC Mittersill 14 33

20 Eder Hubert 26,4 GC Mittersill 8 33

21 Hofer Helmut 25,9 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 12 33

22 Wartbichler Hannes 15,7 GC Mittersill 18 33

23 Hanser Peter 4,8 GC Zillertal Uderns 29 32

24 Duregger Peter 9,4 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 22 32

25 Reichkendler Hermann 20,6 GC Urslautal 11 32

26 Laucher Anton 15,8 GC Achensee 15 32

27 Hufler Heinz 7,7 GC Salzburg Eugendorf-Fuschl-Rif 24 32

28 Senn Hannes 25,6 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 10 32



29 Klackl Robert 12,3 GC Mittersill 21 32

30 Hartl Franz 10,3 GC Zillertal Uderns 21 31

31 Steixner Gerhard 20,2 GC Westendorf 13 31

32 Mom Hubert 16,5 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 16 31

33 Holaus Stefan 16,8 GC Westendorf 15 31

34 Höck Leonhard 4,8 GC Urslautal 25 30

35 Koller Bernhard 19,4 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 12 30

36 Royc Raimund 24,7 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 10 30

37 Walser Peter 24,9 GC Mittersill 9 30

38 Knoll Manfred 13,6 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 16 30

39 Stix Robert 26,3 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 8 29

40 Wagenbichler Josef Michael 23,3 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm 7 28

41 Sinnhuber Walter 15,5 GC Mittersill 13 28

42 Thrainer Norbert 15,5 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 15 28

43 Binggl Walter 25,2 GC Mittersill 8 28

44 Machreich Jakob 14,9 GC Urslautal 14 27

45 Wimmer Oliver 6,6 GC Urslautal 21 27

46 Schermann Werner 12,2 GC Mittersill 14 27

47 Schlögl Siegfried 10,2 GC Zillertal Uderns 18 27

48 Cezanne Heiko 13,1 GC Radstadt 16 27

49 Vorderegger Gotthard 28 GC Mittersill 5 22

50 Lohfeyer Josef 13,6 GC Urslautal 15 26

51 Helmer Franz 12 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 14 26

52 Zrnjevic Maximilian 10,6 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm13 24

53 Fuchs Leonhard 16,3 GC Wilder Kaiser 9 24

54 Enzinger Peter 16,6 GC Mittersill 11 24

55 Kaltenhauser Siegfried 20,8 GC Mittersill 9 23

56 Gratz Matthias 16,1 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 9 23

57 Vötter Hermann 9,1 GC Kitzbühel 15 23

58 Gruber Johann 26,3 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 4 23

59 Thaler Georg 31,1 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 5 22

60 Kindl Hans 19 GC Achensee 7 22

61 Mairhofer Günther 18,4 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 7 21

62 Kern Hermann 16,9 GC Wilder Kaiser 8 20

63 Ehrlich Horst 22,4 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 4 19

64 Schmuck Rupert 21,4 GC Urslautal 5 19


